Deportista

Daniel Ignacio Arancibia Salgado
Catalina Isabel Ascencio Diaz
Josefina Marisol Fuentealba Palma
Judith Carla Gonzalez Jaque
Sasha Constanza Munoz Torres
Juan Sebastian Pérez Millacura
Jorge Daniel Pérez Alvarez

Allyson Nicohol Quevedo Mufoz
Rafael Francisco Romo Jelves
Juan Pablo Vega Sambucetti

Fecha de Nac.

23-09-2001
29-06-1996
28-12-1999
14-12-1993
12-09-1994
25-07-1993
23-04-1999
17-09-1993
12-04-1989
15-06-1996

Disciplina/ Prueba

Categoria -90 Kilos
Categoria +78 Kilos
Categoria -70 Kilos
Categoria -52 Kilos
Categoria -57 Kilos
Categoria -66 Kilos
Categoria -81 Kilos
Categoria -63 Kilos
Categoria -100 Kilos
Categoria -73 Kilos




